20.11. 2019

Skolsky rok 2019/2020

Zakladna skola s materskou Skolou, Lietavska Svin

Svinna - Babkov

Drobec

Celkové poradie Meno a priezvisko

1. - 2664,

1. - 2664,
2955. - 3387.
2955, - 3387.
3526. - 5932.
3526. - 5932,
5933. - 5950.
6570. - 7405,
6570. - 7405.
7554, - 7575,
7554, - 7575.
7576. - 9323.
7576. - 9323.
7576. - 9323.
7576. - 9323.
10057. - 10137.
10232. - 11200.
10232. - 11200.
10232. - 11200.
10232. - 11200.
10232. - 11200.
12455. - 12976.
12977. - 13073.
13133. - 13793.
14822, - 14945,

Bobrik

Celkové poradie
2095. - 3704,
3887. - 4891.
6734, - 8167.
10037. - 11431,

Juliana Duriakova
Ria Janosikova
Terézia Dugelova
Tomas Sedliak
Tomas Jakes
Barbora Badikova
Michal Pandelev
Jozef Kasdak

Lukas Struhar
Patricia Mikka

Lea Chodelkova
Sara Benkova
Adela Sajdova
Kristina Jakubska
Viktéria Baréiakova
Dominik Sedliak
Vanesa Kasmanova
Simon Sedlak

Nela Dolinajcova
Aneta Nizna
Kristina Urbankova
Tamara Rybarova
Michaela Hri¢ovcova
Yassmine Juréova

Ema Singerova

Meno a priezvisko
Martin Zavadzan
Andrej Vel'as
Klaudia Becikova
Marek Barcéiak

hﬁp&ﬁwmmumobonsWudwebNyﬂedkyphp

iBobor Vysledky

Vysledky

Trieda Dosiahnuty vysledok

2,
2.
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2.
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
3

Trieda
4,

4
4,
4

72 bodov, 100. percentil
72 bodov, 100. percentil

64 bodov, 81. percentil
64 bodov, 81. percentil
60 bodov, 77. percentil
60 bodov, 77. percentil
59 bodov, 62. percentil
52 bodov, 57. percentil
52 bodov, 57. percentil
49 bodav, 51. percentil
49 bodov, 51. percentil
48 bodov, 51. percentil
48 bodov, 51. percentil
48 bodov, 51. percentil
48 bodov, 51. percentil
43 bodov, 35. percentil
40 bodoy, 34. percentil
40 bodov, 34. percentil
40 bodov, 34. percentil
40 bodov, 34. percentil
40 bodov, 34. percentil
32 bodov, 19. percentil
31 bodov, 16. percentil
28 bodov, 15. percentil
18 bodov, 4. percentil

Dosiahnuty vysledok
84 bodov, 91. percentil
80 bodov, 83. percentil
72 bodov, 71. percentil
64 bodov, 56. percentil

na 105, Lietavska
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10037. - 11431,
13153. - 14314,
15834, - 16793.
19702. - 19781,
21326. - 21847.

Terézia Ondrejkova
David Dorica

Nela Kasakova
Peter Stefanik

Maria Jameé&na

https:/iwww.ibobor.sk/uciweb/vysledky.php
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4.

4
4
4,
4

64 bodov, 56. percentil
56 bodov, 43, percentil
48 bodov, 31. percentil
35 bodov, 14. percentil
24 bodov, 7. percentil

212



